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WORLD RANKINGS

¥ UIM-ABP EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP STANDINGS

RUNABOUT GP1

FREESTYLE

SKI DIVISION GP1

RUNABOUT GP2

SKI DIVISION GP2

SKI WOMEN

RUNABOUT GP3

SKI DIVISION GP3

SKI JUNIOR 1

SKI JUNIOR 2

RANK

BIKE NO

36

44

88

199

90

96

73

64

40

98

112

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP STANDINGS

Details

RIDER

NACHO ARMILLAS (riderdetail.php?idrider=42)
RAPHAEL MAURIN (riderdetail.php?idrider=191)
DANIEL SVAE ANDERSEN (riderdetail.php?idrider=547)
RAOUL SIMON

TOMAZ KETE (riderdetail.php?idrider=327)

LUKAS BINAR

MARKUS LUTSOKERT (riderdetail.php?idrider=407)
KEVIN REITERER (riderdetail.php?idrider=529)
VALENTIN AUGIS

PUSKAS ZOLTAN

GIUSEPPE DONA

FRANCOIS FRAUZIOL

ANDREA GUIDI (riderdetail.php?idrider=405)

THOMAS BOUCHER

SLAVEN IVANCIC (riderdetail.php?idrider=40)

EMMA NELLIE ORTENDAHL (riderdetail.php?idrider=392)

MASSIMILIANO VENEZIA

http://aquabike.net/standings.php
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BIKE NO

44

25

40

257

444

166

RIDER

ATTILA FUTO

JONNA BORGSTROM (riderdetail.php?idrider=391)
DANIELE DURGONI

PIERRE LATTES

GIACOMO FAVARIN

MATTEO FINIDORI (riderdetail.php?idrider=134)

ALES NOVAK
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