

2015 SEASON

2015 Season

WORLD RANKINGS

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP STANDINGS

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP STANDINGS

### 🏆 UIM-ABP EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP STANDINGS [Details](#)

RUNABOUT GP1	RANK	BIKE NO	RIDER	LICENSE	POINTS
<b>FREESTYLE</b>	1	36	<b>NACHO ARMILLAS</b> ( <a href="#">riderdetail.php?idrider=42</a> )	ES	<b>156</b>
	2	44	<b>RAPHAEL MAURIN</b> ( <a href="#">riderdetail.php?idrider=191</a> )	FR	<b>147</b>
<b>SKI DIVISION GP1</b>	3	88	<b>DANIEL SVAE ANDERSEN</b> ( <a href="#">riderdetail.php?idrider=547</a> )	NO	<b>115</b>
	4	199	<b>RAOUL SIMON</b>	FR	<b>82</b>
<b>RUNABOUT GP2</b>	5	17	<b>TOMAZ KETE</b> ( <a href="#">riderdetail.php?idrider=327</a> )	HR	<b>38</b>
	6	39	<b>LUKAS BINAR</b>	HU	<b>36</b>
<b>SKI DIVISION GP2</b>	7	11	<b>MARKUS LUTSOKERT</b> ( <a href="#">riderdetail.php?idrider=407</a> )	EE	<b>33</b>
	8	90	<b>KEVIN REITERER</b> ( <a href="#">riderdetail.php?idrider=529</a> )	AT	<b>32</b>
<b>SKI WOMEN</b>	9	96	<b>VALENTIN AUGIS</b>	FR	<b>25</b>
<b>RUNABOUT GP3</b>	10	73	<b>PUSKAS ZOLTAN</b>	HU	<b>24</b>
	11	8	<b>GIUSEPPE DONA</b>	IT	<b>22</b>
<b>SKI DIVISION GP3</b>	12	64	<b>FRANCOIS FRAUZIOL</b>	FR	<b>21</b>
	13	40	<b>ANDREA GUIDI</b> ( <a href="#">riderdetail.php?idrider=405</a> )	IT	<b>15</b>
<b>SKI JUNIOR 1</b>	13	3	<b>THOMAS BOUCHER</b>	FR	<b>15</b>
	15	4	<b>SLAVEN IVANCIC</b> ( <a href="#">riderdetail.php?idrider=40</a> )	HR	<b>10</b>
<b>SKI JUNIOR 2</b>	16	98	<b>EMMA NELLIE ORTENDAHL</b> ( <a href="#">riderdetail.php?idrider=392</a> )	SE	<b>9</b>
	17	112	<b>MASSIMILIANO VENEZIA</b>	IT	<b>4</b>

RANK	BIKE NO	RIDER	LICENSE	POINTS
18	44	<b>ATTILA FUTO</b>	HU	<b>3</b>
18	25	<b>JONNA BORGSTROM</b> (riderdetail.php?idrider=391)	SE	<b>3</b>
20	40	<b>DANIELE DURGONI</b>	IT	<b>2</b>
21	257	<b>PIERRE LATTES</b>	FR	<b>1</b>
22	444	<b>GIACOMO FAVARIN</b>	IT	<b>0</b>
22	5	<b>MATTEO FINIDORI</b> (riderdetail.php?idrider=134)	FR	<b>0</b>
22	166	<b>ALES NOVAK</b>	HR	<b>0</b>

## NEWSLETTER

Please enter Your e-mail address



©2015 **AQUABIKE PROMOTION LTD**

